2025 MCEF Crit Series - Junel5-M Cat 3/4

Pos No. USAC license First Name

1

418
93
325
477
196
641
642
69
93
316
56
78
739
310
249
752
246
130
91
105
138
304
208

765417
604464
650722
760053
424323
582040
645113
583257
643419
574501
606186
412326
236597
269848
778610
786867
761745
538902
ONE DAY
481468
530428
299231
481464

Griffin
Morgan
Odin
Benjamin
Bryan
Cole
Mike
Andrew
Dave
Zachary
Dustin
Eric

Micheal Chase

Jason
Beau
Mervin
Freddy
Brian
Ben
Ragan
William
Zachary
Lauren

Last Name
Rustad
Hendricks
Bergs
Vargo
Dougherty
Hunter
Wold
Fredrickson
Damminga
Bordeau
Bowman
Hoffman
Hardin
Prudhom
Carbert
Slaubaugh
Linares
Hawthorne
Miller
Weigel
pass
Miller
Weigel

Club

Donkey Label Racing
NOW Racing

NorthStar Development
Donkey Label Racing
Versus Racing
NorthStar Development

Category

M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4

Goosed Cycling p/b Beyond Category Coaching M Cat_3/4

Gray Duck Racing

M Cat_3/4

Goosed Cycling p/b Beyond Category Coaching M Cat_3/4

Gray Duck Racing
Gray Duck Racing
Gray Duck Racing

M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4

Safety Herd Racing Team p/b Amigo Framework M Cat_3/4
Goosed Cycling p/b Beyond Category Coaching M Cat_3/4

Gray Duck Racing
Project 5zero7
MBRC/Flanders Cycle
N/A

Gray Duck Racing

M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4
M Cat_3/4

TotalTm
38:27.5
38:47.3
38:46.3
38:49.6
39:12.6
39:18.5
39:28.1
39:19.6
38:51.4
39:22.3
39:29.8
39:30.9
39:29.5
39:29.8
39:35.2
39:17.7
39:26.0
39:27.9
39:36.9
39:23.3
39:44.8
39:45.0
39:26.3

si

s2

s3

s4

s5

s6

s/

Ttl

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

400

20

50

40

40

40

40

40

60

330

20

20

20

30

80

170

30

30

30

20

40

150

50

40

30

10

130

40

20

10

10

20

100

30

10

10

10

10

30
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2025 MCEF Crit Series - Junel5 - Masters

Pos No. USAC license First Name

1

2
3
4

1
640
138

33

46700
70565
42458
160673

Brian
Joseph
Michel
Ed

LastName Club

Koeneman Donkey Label Masters
Dundee Donkey Label

Dalal Beef Train/BBBB
Alpasa THC

Category

Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+

TotalTm
39:18.9
39:19.0
39:20.0
39:33.5

si

s2

s3

s4

s5

s6

s/

Ttl

50

50

50

40

40

50

40

100

420

40

30

40

30

50

40

50

80

360

30

40

30

50

30

30

30

60

300

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

40

180




